KRK KAT KAT WAW WAW TER

WSCH WSCH

02:47
06:10
08:00
10:10
12:00
12:10
17:00
22:44

04:29 05:20

11:07 11:35
16:32 15:40
15:12 15:40
17:30 17:39
20:07 21:00
05:06 06:30

13:27
14:30
14:30
18:42
18:42
20:35
00:03
09:25

pospieszny
pospieszny
IC + posp.
pospieszny
EX + posp.
pospieszny
IC + posp.
pospieszny

10:40
8:20
6:30
8:32
6:42
8:25
7:03
10:41

TER

WAW WAW
WSCH WSCH

WAW  WAW
CENT CENT

KRK

02:38
04:15
05:30
05:30
09:15
09:15
13:38
13:38
19:05

08:30 09:03
08:30 10:25
12:10 12:31
1210 12:28
16:37 17:03

22:12 00:42

06:00 06:15
07:24 07:30

09:10
10:49
12:10
13:22
15:48
17:54
20:10
22:38
06:46

posp. + TLK
posp. + IR
posp. +1C
posp. +1C
posp. +IC
posp. + IR
posp. +1C
pospieszny
pospieszny

6:32
6:34
6:40
6:40
6:33
8:39
6:32
9:00
11:41

kursuje od poniedziatku do piatku
kursuje od poniedziatku do soboty
kursuje w niedziele
kursuje od poniedziatku do piatku
kursuje od poniedziatku do soboty




